10

11

12

13

14

Prezime iime
Babié, Karlo
Skrlec, Tin
Marinci¢, Frane
Dugandzi¢, Eva
Balentovi¢, Karlo
Vorgi¢, Fabian
Cvetko, Lana
Sumanovac, Filip
Salopek, Nina
Kratofil, Dominik
Kovacevi¢, Hrvoje
Sijanovi¢, David
Vidackovi¢, Mihaela

Mehici¢ Cindri¢, Ema

Zaporka

51515IGLA

01010STOL

02021MAGN

15100STAN

33300KRALJ

37425KSML

22345LCNK

52713GUMA

06021KLOR

31415FLAF

88888ZLAT

28092DAVI

78965KUCA

123458EST

Max bodova

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Bodova

a7

43,5

42,5

26

22,5

22,5

21,5

18,5

17

15,5

15

14

13

12

Mentor

Milicevic¢, Vlatka

Vistica, Darija

Vistica, Darija

Vistica, Darija

Knezevic, Svjetlana

Jukié, Vedrana

Stresnjak, Ankica

KneZevi¢, Svjetlana

Vistica, Darija

Jakovljevié, Martina

Knezevic, Svjetlana

Boras, Antonija

Marjanovi¢, Janja

Boras, Antonija

Skola
Osnovna $kola Ivana Kozarca Zupanja
Osnovna Skola Ivana Mazuranica, Vinkovci
Osnovna skola Josipa Kozarca, Vinkovci
Osnovna Skola Ivana Mazuranica, Vinkovci
Osnovna $kola fra Bernardina Tome Leakoviéa, Bosnjaci
Osnovna Skola Antun Gustav Matos, Vinkovci
Osnovna Skola Sinise Glavasevicéa, Vukovar
Osnovna skola fra Bernardina Tome Leakoviéa, Bosnjaci
Osnovna skola Josipa Kozarca, Vinkovci
Osnovna skola Julija Benesica, llok
Osnovna Skola fra Bernardina Tome Leakoviéa, Bosnjaci
Osnovna Skola Mitnica, Vukovar
Osnovna Skola Gradiste

Osnovna Skola Mitnica, Vukovar



